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FIAT
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Cross References
46308261
46308218
46308221

217149
17-0828
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new

100% NEW

PANDA (169 )/
CLASSIC

PANDA (169 )/
CLASSIC

PANDA (169 )/
CLASSIC

PANDA (169 )/
CLASSIC

PANDA (169 )/
CLASSIC

PANDA (169 )/
CLASSIC
PANDA VAN (169_)

PANDA VAN (169_)

PANDA VAN (169 )

NOW AVAILABLE
’.\
TrakMoiive®

[vark [ model ______Jver _______ lEngine _____|awbute _____|TrakMotiveNo. __|Product |

10/2004 -
04/2010-08/2013
01/2007 - 12/2011
09/2003 -
10/2004 -

09/2010-08/2013

01/2007 — 11/2009
01/2006 -

10/2004 - 12/2006

e
oo

ENGINEERED
CONSOLIDATION

1.2 4x4 (169.AXB2A)

1.2 4x4 (136AXF2A,
169AXF1A)

1.2 Natural Power
(169AXB1A)

1.3 D Multijet
(169.AXC1A)

1.3 D Multijet 4x4
(169.AXC2A)

1.3 JTD Multijet 4x4
(169AXG1A,
169AXG2A)

1.2 Natural Power

1.3 D Multijet

1.3 D Multijet 4x4
FIAT
FIAT

FIAT
GSP

Front Axle Right

Front Axle Right

Front Axle Right

Front Axle Right

Front Axle Right

Front Axle Right

Front Axle Right

Front Axle Right

Front Axle Right

METELLI

EXTENDED
SERVICE LIFE

30-1122

30-1122

30-1122

30-1122

30-1122

30-1122

30-1122

30-1122

30-1122
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Driveshaft
Drivershaft
Drivershaft
Driveshaft
Driveshaft

Driveshaft

Driveshaft
Driveshaft

Driveshaft

Brand

s

EASE OF
INSTALLATION



